CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Jersey Mikes Subs

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

TRAYS

Subs by the Box
(SERVES 12) Choose up to four varieties.

$75

$10

$0

$0

$82



COLD SUBS

Jersey Shores Favorite Small Lunchbox

Provolone, ham and cappacuolo. Served with chips and cookie.

Jersey Shores Favorite Regular Lunchbox

Provolone, ham and cappacuolo. Served with chips and cookie.

The Original Italian Small Lunchbox

Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, cappacuolo, salami and
pepperoni. Served with chips and cookie.

The Original Italian Regular Lunchbox

Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, cappacuolo, salami and
pepperoni. Served with chips and cookie.

The Super Sub Small Lunchbox

Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, and cappacuolo. Served with
chips and cookie.

The Super Sub Regular Lunchbox

Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, and cappacuolo. Served with
chips and cookie.

Club Sub Small Lunchbox

Turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon and mayo.
Served with chips and cookie.

Club Sub Regular Lunchbox

Turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon and mayo.
Served with chips and cookie.

Club Supreme Small Lunchbox

Roast beef, turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon
and mayo. Served with chips and cookie.

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95



Club Supreme Regular Lunchbox

Roast beef, turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon
and mayo. Served with chips and cookie.

The Number Four Small Lunchbox

Provolone, prosciuttini and cappacuoto. Served with chips and
cookie.

The Number Four Regular Lunchbox

Provolone, prosciuttini and cappacuoto. Served with chips and
cookie.

Stickball Special Small Lunchbox
Provolone, ham and salami. Served with chips and cookie.

Stickball Special Regular Lunchbox
Provolone, ham and salami. Served with chips and cookie.

Cancro Special Small Lunchbox

All natural oven roasted top round and provolone
complemented with a layer of pepperoni. Served with chips and
cookie.

Cancro Special Regular Lunchbox

All natural oven roasted top round and provolone
complemented with a layer of pepperoni. Served with chips and
cookie.

BLT Small Lunchbox
Bacon, lettuce and tomatoes, served with chips and cookie.

BLT Regular Lunchbox
Bacon, lettuce and tomatoes, served with chips and cookie.

Turkey and Provolone Small Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95



Turkey and Provolone Regular Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

Ham and Provolone Small Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

Ham and Provolone Regular Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

Roast Beef and Provolone Small Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

Roast Beef and Provolone Regular Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

Tuna Small Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

Tuna Regular Lunchbox
Served with chips and cookie.

The Veggie Small Lunchbox

VEGETARIAN Swiss, provolone & green bell peppers. Served

with chips and cookie.

The Veggie Regular Lunchbox

VEGETARIAN Swiss, provolone & green bell peppers. Served

with chips and cookie.

HOT SUBS

Mikes Famous Philly Regular Lunchbox

Grilled onions, peppers and white American cheese. Served

with chips and cookie.

Mikes Chicken Philly Regular Lunchbox

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$12.95



Grilled onions, peppers and white American cheese. Served
with chips and cookie.

Chipotle Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Grilled onions, peppers, white American cheese and chipotle
mayo. Served with chips and cookie.

Chipotle Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Grilled onions, peppers, white American cheese and chipotle
mayo. Served with chips and cookie.

Big Kahuna Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Grilled onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapenos and extra white
American cheese. Served with chips and cookies.

Big Kahuna Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox
Grilled onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapenos and extra white
American cheese. Served with chips and cookies.

California Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Lettuce tomato, mayo and white American cheese. Served with
chips and cookie.

California Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Lettuce tomato, mayo and white American cheese. Served with
chips and cookie.

Buffalo Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Franks Red Hot Sauce, lettuce, tomato, white American cheese
and blue cheese dressing. Served with chips and cookie.

Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Franks Red Hot Sauce, lettuce, tomato, white American cheese
and blue cheese dressing. Served with chips and cookie.

Bacon Ranch Beef Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95



Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, white American
cheese and ranch dressing. Served with chips and cookie.

Bacon Ranch Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox
Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, white American
cheese and ranch dressing. Served with chips and cookie.

Grilled Portabella Mushroom and Swiss Regular Lunchbox
VEGETARIAN Fresh portabella mushrooms, fresh green bell
peppers, onions and our signature Swiss cheese. Served with
chips and cookie.

Portabella Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Steak, portabella mushrooms, peppers, onions and white
American. Served with chips and cookie.

Portabella Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox

Chicken, portabella mushrooms, peppers, onions and white
American. Served with chips and cookie.

SIDES & ADD ONS

Chips
Hot Chopped Pepper Relish (16 0z)

Udis Gluten Free Bread Upcharge
(Per Order) Upcharge to make any sandwich GF

DESSERTS

Brownie Platter

Cookie Platter

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$1.89

$5.95

$1.99

$16.55

$12.95



Cookie (Each)
GF Snickerdoodle Cookie (Each)

Brownie (Each)

BEVERAGES

______ Bottled Water
Canned Soda
_ LifewTR
_______Stubborn Soda
_______ Bubly
Gatorade

Unsweet Tea (Bottle)
18.5 ounces

Sweet Tea (Bottled)
18.5 ounces

$1.1

$2.55

$2.59

$2.5

$2.99

$2.89

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.19

$3.19



