

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

## Jersey Mikes Subs

## **SERVICE LEVELS**

Set Up Service	<b>\$75</b>
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same	
day to pi	
**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
TRAYS	
Subs by the Box	\$82
(SERVES 12) Choose up to four varieties.	

## **COLD SUBS**

Jersey Shores Favorite Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Provolone, ham and cappacuolo. Served with chips and cookie.	
Jersey Shores Favorite Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Provolone, ham and cappacuolo. Served with chips and cookie.	
The Original Italian Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, cappacuolo, salami and	
pepperoni. Served with chips and cookie.	
The Original Italian Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, cappacuolo, salami and	
pepperoni. Served with chips and cookie.	
The Super Sub Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, and cappacuolo. Served with	
chips and cookie.	
The Super Sub Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Provolone, ham, prosciuttini, and cappacuolo. Served with	
chips and cookie.	
Club Sub Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon and mayo.	
Served with chips and cookie.	
Club Sub Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon and mayo.	
Served with chips and cookie.	
Club Supreme Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Roast beef, turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon and mayo. Served with chips and cookie.	

Club Supreme Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Roast beef, turkey, ham, provolone, applewood smoked bacon and mayo. Served with chips and cookie.	
The Number Four Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Provolone, prosciuttini and cappacuoto. Served with chips and cookie.	
The Number Four Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Provolone, prosciuttini and cappacuoto. Served with chips and cookie.	
Stickball Special Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Provolone, ham and salami. Served with chips and cookie.	
Stickball Special Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Provolone, ham and salami. Served with chips and cookie.	
Cancro Special Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
All natural oven roasted top round and provolone complemented with a layer of pepperoni. Served with chips and cookie.	
Cancro Special Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
All natural oven roasted top round and provolone complemented with a layer of pepperoni. Served with chips and cookie.	
BLT Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Bacon, lettuce and tomatoes, served with chips and cookie.	
BLT Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Bacon, lettuce and tomatoes, served with chips and cookie.	
Turkey and Provolone Small Lunchbox	\$10.95
Served with chips and cookie.	

Turkey and Provolone Regular Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Ham and Provolone Small Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$10.95
Ham and Provolone Regular Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Roast Beef and Provolone Small Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$10.95
Roast Beef and Provolone Regular Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Tuna Small Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$10.95
Tuna Regular Lunchbox Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
The Veggie Small Lunchbox VEGETARIAN Swiss, provolone & green bell peppers. Served with chips and cookie.	\$10.95
The Veggie Regular Lunchbox  VEGETARIAN Swiss, provolone & green bell peppers. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
HOT SUBS	
Mikes Famous Philly Regular Lunchbox  Grilled onions, peppers and white American cheese. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Mikes Chicken Philly Regular Lunchbox	

Grilled onions, peppers and white American cheese. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Chipotle Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Grilled onions, peppers, white American cheese and chipotle mayo. Served with chips and cookie.	
Chipotle Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Grilled onions, peppers, white American cheese and chipotle mayo. Served with chips and cookie.	
Big Kahuna Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Grilled onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapenos and extra white American cheese. Served with chips and cookies.	
	\$12.95
Big Kahuna Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox Grilled onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapenos and extra white American cheese. Served with chips and cookies.	
California Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Lettuce tomato, mayo and white American cheese. Served with chips and cookie.	
California Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Lettuce tomato, mayo and white American cheese. Served with chips and cookie.	
Buffalo Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Franks Red Hot Sauce, lettuce, tomato, white American cheese and blue cheese dressing. Served with chips and cookie.	
Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	\$12.95
Franks Red Hot Sauce, lettuce, tomato, white American cheese and blue cheese dressing. Served with chips and cookie.	
Bacon Ranch Beef Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox	

Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, white American cheese and ranch dressing. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Bacon Ranch Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, white American cheese and ranch dressing. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Grilled Portabella Mushroom and Swiss Regular Lunchbox VEGETARIAN Fresh portabella mushrooms, fresh green bell peppers, onions and our signature Swiss cheese. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Portabella Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox Steak, portabella mushrooms, peppers, onions and white American. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
Portabella Chicken Cheese Steak Regular Lunchbox Chicken, portabella mushrooms, peppers, onions and white American. Served with chips and cookie.	\$12.95
SIDES & ADD ONS	
Chips	\$1.89
Hot Chopped Pepper Relish (16 oz)	\$5.95
Udis Gluten Free Bread Upcharge (Per Order) Upcharge to make any sandwich GF	\$1.99
DESSERTS	
Brownie Platter	\$16.55
Cookie Platter	\$12.95

Cookie (Each)	\$1.1
GF Snickerdoodle Cookie (Each)	\$2.55
Brownie (Each)	\$2.59
BEVERAGES	
Bottled Water	\$2.5
Canned Soda	\$2.99
Life WTR	\$2.89
Stubborn Soda	\$2.99
Bubly	\$2.99
Gatorade	\$2.99
Unsweet Tea (Bottle)	\$3.19
18.5 ounces	
Sweet Tea (Bottled)	\$3.19
18.5 ounces	